

Better Life, 4 sorts (Item no. 2004)

2ab Rolls

Ingredients

ancient GRAIN without D-GLUTEN, (ground), ferment sponge(ancient GRAIN without D-GLUTEN, (ground), yeast, salt), water, maize flour, yeast, salt, dextrose, rapeseed oil, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid

May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains:WHEAT

Better Life, 4 sorts (Item no. 2004)

Spelt Dream

Ingredients

Spelt WHEAT Flour (55%), water, Spelt WHEATlet (8,5%), WHEAT FLOUR, FRESH CHEESE (2,5%), sunflower oil, salt, linseed, yeast, MALTED BARLEY extract, sunflower seeds, WHEAT BRAN, WHEAT GLUTEN, RYE FLOUR, SESAME, WHEAT SEMOLINA, HARD WHEAT FLOUR, (ferment), buckwheat, (roasted), roasted BARLEY MALT FLOUR, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, fermented WHEAT GERM, pea thread, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY, RYE PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR, (roasted), DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, dextrose, sugar, WHEAT GERM, acerola juice concentrate, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Better Life, 4 sorts (Item no. 2004)

Potato King

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, sunflower seeds (8,8%), potato flakes (4%), linseed (4%), MALTED BARLEY extract, yeast, buckwheat, SESAME, RYE flakes, salt, RYE WHOLEMEAL BRUISED GRAIN, WHEAT SEMOLINA, STONE GROUND WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, maize semolina, MALTET BARLEY, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, bread spices(coriander, caraway, fennel), RYE SOUR DOUGH, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: MILK

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Better Life, 4 sorts (Item no. 2004)

Less Salt - Big Taste

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, linseed (8%), sunflower seeds (5%), DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, WHEAT GERM, WHEAT GLUTEN, salt, yeast, buckwheat, SESAME (1%), RYE flakes, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND SESAMPRODUCTS